

## SJH Equestrian Horse Show

241 Tunnel Hill Rd, Canaan, NY, 12029

For Office Use	
Paperwork:	
Checked Out:	

Coggins Date:

\$2

\$30

Show Date: Sunday January 28th, 2024

Name of Horse	Color	Sex	Height	Age	Pony Size	Jr/Ameat	eur/Pro
	-		Classes		-	·	
Rider Name	Age						
Memberships:	MHC		Medals				
WNEPHA	NEHC						
			Fees		Cost	#	Totals
			General Classes WNEPHA Medals Late Entry Fee		\$25		
					\$30		
					\$25		
			Office		\$30		

WNEPHA Fee

Stall

Every entry at a recognized show shall constitue an agreement and affirmation that the person making it, along with the owner, leasee, trainer, manager, agent, coach, driver, rider and the horse: (1) Shall be subject to the constitution and rules of the Association and the local rules of the show, (2) that every horse & rider is eligible as entered; (3) That the owner and any of his representatives are bound by the constitution and rules of SJH Equestrian LLC and the show and will accept as final the decision of the hearing committee on any question arising under said rules and agree to hold the show, SJH Equestrian LLC, Over The oon Farm, M&S, NEHC, MHC (when affiliated), WNEPHA, and their officals, directors, and employees harmless for any injury or loss suffered during or in conjuction with the show. SJH Equestrian LLC and Over The Moon Farm is released from all liabilities arising from any actions relating to horse shows held on the property. Whether or not such injury or loss resulted directly or indirectly from the negligent actions or ommisions. **Signatures below indicate that each of us has read & understands the above.** 

X	X	X		
Rider or Handler's Singature:	Trainers Signature	Owner's Signature		
Print Name	Print Name	Print Name		
Address	Address	Address		
Phone	Phone	Phone		
Email	Email	Email		

You must be a member of the organization to receive points. WNEPHA can be joined the day of the show, see secretary for membership forms.